

BID TABULATION

Project: 2018 Utility Improvements - Water Street (CTH PQ); Village of Cambridge  
 Engineer's Project Number: CA 53 Bid Deadline: February 8, 2018 at 10:00 a.m. local time

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	BID		PRE-BID ESTIMATE		Advance Construction, Inc. Green Bay, WI		Forest Landscaping & Construction Lake Mills, WI		Globe Contractors, Inc. Pewaukee, WI	
		QUANT.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>BASE BID</b>											
1.	8" Sanitary Sewer Main	1,590	lin. ft.	\$ 74.00	\$ 117,660.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 95,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 119,250.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 143,100.00
2.	48" Sanitary Manhole Masonry	60	vert. ft.	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 281.00	\$ 16,860.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 15,600.00
3.	Drop Manhole Masonry	9.5	vert. ft.	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 3,040.00
4.	4" Sanitary Lateral Wyes	13	each	\$ 275.00	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,300.00
5.	4" PVC Sanitary Service Laterals	450	lin. ft.	\$ 40.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 37,350.00
6.	Sanitary Lateral Reconnections	13	each	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 1,547.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 650.00
7.	Sanitary Lateral Tracer Wire & Box	13	each	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 92.60	\$ 1,203.80	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 1,118.00
8.	Manhole Castings	13	each	\$ 575.00	\$ 7,475.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 5,096.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,500.00
10.	Replace Water Valve Boxes (Top Section)	19	each	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 282.00	\$ 5,358.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 6,650.00
11.	Sawcutting	350	lin. ft.	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 700.00
12.	Hydrant and Valve Relocation at Sta. 13+60 LT	1	each	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
13.	Topsoil Restoration, Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching	200	sq. yds.	\$ 4.50	\$ 900.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00
14.	Traffic Control & Signage	1	lump sum	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
15.	Erosion Control	1	lump sum	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
16.	Tree Removal	1	lump sum	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>						\$ 190,135.00		\$ 197,114.80		\$ 199,890.00	\$ 234,108.00
<b>SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS</b>											
S1.	Removal & Replacement of Unsuitable Backfill	300	cu. yds.	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 5,100.00
S2.	1" Corporation Stops	5	each	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
S3.	1" Curb Stops	5	each	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
S4.	1" Copper Water Service	165	lin. ft.	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 7,260.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 14,190.00
S5.	Water Service Reconnections	5	each	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00
<b>TOTAL SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS</b>						\$ 15,100.00		\$ 17,565.00		\$ 19,000.00	\$ 21,040.00